Funding for Public Higher Education in Massachusetts from Coronavirus Relief Packages:

Institution Name

Berkshire Community College
Bridgewater State University

Bristol Community College

Bunker Hill Community College

Cape Cod Community College

Fitchburg State University

Framingham State University

Greenfield Community College

Holyoke Community College
Massachusetts Bay Community College
Massachusetts College Of Art And Design
Massachusetts College Of Liberal Arts
Massachusetts Maritime Academy
Massasoit Community College

Middlesex Community College

Mount Wachusett Community College
North Shore Community College
Northern Essex Community College
Quincy College

Quinsigamond Community College
Roxbury Community College

Salem State University

Springfield Technical Community College
University Of Massachusetts - Amherst
University Of Massachusetts - Boston
University Of Massachusetts - Dartmouth
University Of Massachusetts - Lowell
University Of Massachusetts Medical School
Westfield State University

Worcester State University

The American Rescue Plan Act (ARP, HEERF III)
Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriations Act (CRRSAA, HEERF II)

CARES ACT
HEERF | *

50% CARES funds
must be used for
student financial aid

$1,052,143
$8,833,662
$4,686,502
$8,310,307
$1,440,010
$3,910,925
$3,897,751
$887,515
$3,685,390
$1,775,751
$1,510,265
$1,309,397
$1,242,689
$3,581,373
$3,704,343
$2,554,747
$3,271,644
$2,051,300
$2,770,136
$4,828,361
$1,677,144
$6,512,818
$3,845,054
$18,335,243
$12,184,652
$6,288,232
$8,900,322
$310,132
$4,512,060
$4,222,833

CRRSAA
HEERF Il **

The same dollar amount
must be used for financial
aid from CRRSAA funds as 50-51% the HEERF Il  three columns and do not
funds must be used for include MSI additional
student financial aid

from CARES (thus a
smaller percentage)

$2,232,738
$14,374,448
$10,097,346
$17,939,271
$3,325,139
$6,854,502
$6,356,373
$2,023,815
$7,592,856
$3,944,066
$2,432,464
$2,202,852
$1,739,892
$7,679,157
$7,847,872
$5,520,672
$7,520,742
$7,115,735
$5,711,961
$10,469,338
$3,819,450
$10,710,632
$8,068,676
$28,151,583
$21,381,281
$10,476,776
$15,481,101
$435,006
$7,216,874
$7,394,799

ARPA
HEERF [l ***

$3,969,913
$25,174,813
$17,510,368
$31,512,828
$5,785,907
$11,428,049
$11,315,731
$3,501,833
$13,291,667
$7,018,087
$4,305,732
$3,942,592
$3,195,798
$13,398,289
$13,649,527
$9,535,328
$13,237,084
$12,426,922
$10,684,587
$18,367,937
$6,706,666
$18,962,777
$14,223,805
$50,196,510
$36,891,097
$18,154,462
$27,551,474
$796,028
$12,788,564
$13,270,582

TOTAL
HEERF

Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security Act (CARES, HEERF 1)

These are totals of the prior

allocations

$7,254,794
$48,382,923
$32,294,216
$57,762,406
$10,551,056
$22,193,476
$21,569,855

$6,413,163
$24,569,913
$12,737,904

$8,248,461

$7,454,841

$6,178,379
$24,658,819
$25,201,742
$17,610,747
$24,029,470
$21,593,957
$19,166,684
$33,665,636
$12,203,260
$36,186,227
$26,137,535
$96,683,336
$70,457,030
$34,919,470
$51,932,897

$1,541,166
$24,517,498
$24,888,214

Minority Serving Institution (MSI)
Additional Allocations (Partial)

These estimates only include institutions
designated as MSI's by the U.S. Department of
Education. Also, due to data limitations,
programs for American Indian tribal Controlled
Colleges and Universities (TCCU) and
Predominantly Black Institutions (PBI) are not
included in these estimates.

$211,901
$1,445,694
$945,439
$3,368,127
$302,019
$679,074
$0
$184,741
$1,372,862
$89,458
$0
$220,007
$0
$715,208
$44,030
$511,448
$623,712
$1,269,881
$557,031
$968,294
$0
$1,078,866
$1,416,865
$0
$262,371
$1,050,878
$204,514
$0
$735,945
$0



