Funding for Public Higher Education in Massachusetts from Coronavirus Relief Packages:

The American Rescue Plan Act (ARP, HEERF III)

Coronavirus Response and Relief Supplemental Appropriations Act (CRRSAA, HEERF II)

Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security Act (CARES, HEERF I)

	CARES ACT HEERF I *	CRRSAA HEERF II **	ARPA HEERF III ***	TOTAL HEERF	Minority Serving Institution (MSI) Additional Allocations (Partial)
Institution Name	50% CARES funds must be used for student financial aid	The same dollar amount must be used for financial aid from CRRSAA funds as from CARES (thus a smaller percentage)	50-51% the HEERF III funds must be used for student financial aid		These estimates only include institutions designated as MSI's by the U.S. Department of Education. Also, due to data limitations, programs for American Indian tribal Controlled Colleges and Universities (TCCU) and Predominantly Black Institutions (PBI) are not included in these estimates.
Berkshire Community College	\$1,052,143	\$2,232,738	\$3,969,913	\$7,254,794	\$211,901
Bridgewater State University	\$8,833,662	\$14,374,448	\$25,174,813	\$48,382,923	\$1,445,694
Bristol Community College	\$4,686,502	\$10,097,346	\$17,510,368	\$32,294,216	\$945,439
Bunker Hill Community College	\$8,310,307	\$17,939,271	\$31,512,828	\$57,762,406	\$3,368,127
Cape Cod Community College	\$1,440,010	\$3,325,139	\$5,785,907	\$10,551,056	\$302,019
Fitchburg State University	\$3,910,925	\$6,854,502	\$11,428,049	\$22,193,476	\$679,074
Framingham State University	\$3,897,751	\$6,356,373	\$11,315,731	\$21,569,855	\$0
Greenfield Community College	\$887,515	\$2,023,815	\$3,501,833	\$6,413,163	\$184,741
Holyoke Community College	\$3,685,390	\$7,592,856	\$13,291,667	\$24,569,913	\$1,372,862
Massachusetts Bay Community College	\$1,775,751	\$3,944,066	\$7,018,087	\$12,737,904	\$89,458
Massachusetts College Of Art And Design	\$1,510,265	\$2,432,464	\$4,305,732	\$8,248,461	\$0
Massachusetts College Of Liberal Arts	\$1,309,397	\$2,202,852	\$3,942,592	\$7,454,841	\$220,007
Massachusetts Maritime Academy	\$1,242,689	\$1,739,892	\$3,195,798	\$6,178,379	\$0
Massasoit Community College	\$3,581,373	\$7,679,157	\$13,398,289	\$24,658,819	\$715,208
Middlesex Community College	\$3,704,343	\$7,847,872	\$13,649,527	\$25,201,742	\$44,030
Mount Wachusett Community College	\$2,554,747	\$5,520,672	\$9,535,328	\$17,610,747	\$511,448
North Shore Community College	\$3,271,644	\$7,520,742	\$13,237,084	\$24,029,470	\$623,712
Northern Essex Community College	\$2,051,300	\$7,115,735	\$12,426,922	\$21,593,957	\$1,269,881
Quincy College	\$2,770,136	\$5,711,961	\$10,684,587	\$19,166,684	\$557,031
Quinsigamond Community College	\$4,828,361	\$10,469,338	\$18,367,937	\$33,665,636	\$968,294
Roxbury Community College	\$1,677,144	\$3,819,450	\$6,706,666	\$12,203,260	\$0
Salem State University	\$6,512,818	\$10,710,632	\$18,962,777	\$36,186,227	\$1,078,866
Springfield Technical Community College	\$3,845,054	\$8,068,676	\$14,223,805	\$26,137,535	\$1,416,865
University Of Massachusetts - Amherst	\$18,335,243	\$28,151,583	\$50,196,510	\$96,683,336	\$0
University Of Massachusetts - Boston	\$12,184,652	\$21,381,281	\$36,891,097	\$70,457,030	\$262,371
University Of Massachusetts - Dartmouth	\$6,288,232	\$10,476,776	\$18,154,462	\$34,919,470	\$1,050,878
University Of Massachusetts - Lowell	\$8,900,322	\$15,481,101	\$27,551,474	\$51,932,897	\$204,514
University Of Massachusetts Medical School	\$310,132	\$435,006	\$796,028	\$1,541,166	\$0
Westfield State University	\$4,512,060	\$7,216,874	\$12,788,564	\$24,517,498	\$735,945
Worcester State University	\$4,222,833	\$7,394,799	\$13,270,582	\$24,888,214	\$0